Jo Pinches

Kim Mattock Barylo

Ruth Mahon
Stuart Sahan
Scott Kirton
Kerry Grantham
lan O Donnell
Simon Neale
Sonia Karamat
Christina Semple
Carol Martin
Zoe Moore
Cheryl Thomas (g)
Alan McDougal
Kathy James
Jerry Trill

Kevin Hinson
Shirley Wood (g)
Nicole Rose (g)
Lisa Kenny

Lisa Young
Richard Lapworth
Martin Judge
Mark Rose (g)
Alex Sharpe
Trevor Day
Mark Walton (g)
Carol Williams
Jane Batchelor (g)
Paul Mattock
Cathy Keay
Peter Paprcka
Ross Cooper
Dave Lee

Julie Hall
Leighton Jackson
Marie Edmunds
Chris Ramadah
Marie O Connor
Hugh Miller
Lizzie Dobson
Dave Cass

Lorraine Chamberlain (g)

Dave Robbins (g)
Sonia Blackaby

Bear course 3.3miles

Handicap
00:00:00
00:02:46
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:11:26
00:07:00
00:10:27
00:16:00
00:02:46
00:07:55
00:07:00
00:09:19
00:09:19
00:11:26
00:07:55
00:16:00
00:13:46
00:06:27
00:07:55
00:05:05
00:07:55
00:13:46
00:13:00
00:10:27
00:07:55
00:10:27
00:10:27
00:05:05
00:02:46
00:13:00
00:07:55
00:14:46
00:17:01
00:14:46
00:02:46
00:13:46
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:04:20
00:13:00
00:13:46
00:13:46
00:09:19
00:11:26
00:06:27

15/06/2016

Act. Time
00:33:03
00:31:32
00:26:43
00:26:45
00:23:16
00:28:01
00:24:35
00:19:18
00:32:47
00:27:48
00:28:45
00:26:27
00:36:28
00:24:25
00:28:05
00:20:01
00:22:20
00:29:46
00:28:19
00:31:13
00:28:24
00:22:46
00:23:34
00:26:12
00:28:46
00:26:16
00:26:18
00:31:42
00:34:03
00:23:54
00:29:01
00:22:13
00:20:01
00:22:24
00:34:25
00:23:29
00:24:17
00:24:18
00:32:59
00:24:20
00:23:34
00:23:36
00:28:16
00:26:11
00:31:18

H/cap Time
00:33:03
00:34:18
00:34:38
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:18
00:35:33
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:45:47
00:35:51
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:06
00:36:13
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:32
00:36:34
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:43
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:02
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:35
00:37:37
00:37:45



Kelvin Elliot

Jessica Rexworthy
lan Bourne

Martin Smith

Jenna Pogue

Philip Sellars

Nikki Carter
Elisabeth Connolly (J)
Kelli Boyde

Dave Phillips

Mylene Feeney
Louise Shore Marston
Paula Shore Marston
John Peavoy

Ed Goodwin

Stuart Liggins

Dave Goodwin

00:07:00
00:13:00
00:13:46
00:13:00
00:07:00
00:13:00
00:09:19
00:00:56
00:00:00
00:05:05
00:02:46
00:13:00
00:13:46
00:14:19
00:07:00
00:13:46
00:19:35

00:31:02
00:25:05
00:24:25
00:25:29
00:31:45
00:25:46
00:29:34
00:37:58
00:39:09
00:34:18
00:36:58
00:27:09
00:26:24
00:25:55
00:34:18
00:28:08
00:26:31

00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:29
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:53
00:38:54
00:39:09
00:39:23
00:39:44
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:14
00:41:18
00:41:54
00:46:06



