## Bear course 3.3miles 15/06/2016

	Handicap	Act. Time	H/cap Time
Jo Pinches	00:00:00	00:33:03	00:33:03
Kim Mattock Barylo	00:02:46	00:31:32	00:34:18
Ruth Mahon	00:07:55	00:26:43	00:34:38
Stuart Sahan	00:07:55	00:26:45	00:34:40
Scott Kirton	00:11:26	00:23:16	00:34:42
Kerry Grantham	00:07:00	00:28:01	00:35:01
Ian O Donnell	00:10:27	00:24:35	00:35:02
Simon Neale	00:16:00	00:19:18	00:35:18
Sonia Karamat	00:02:46	00:32:47	00:35:33
Christina Semple	00:07:55	00:27:48	00:35:43
Carol Martin	00:07:00	00:28:45	00:35:45
Zoe Moore	00:09:19	00:26:27	00:35:46
Cheryl Thomas (g)	00:09:19	00:36:28	00:45:47
Alan McDougal	00:11:26	00:24:25	00:35:51
Kathy James	00:07:55	00:28:05	00:36:00
Jerry Trill	00:16:00	00:20:01	00:36:01
Kevin Hinson	00:13:46	00:22:20	00:36:06
Shirley Wood (g)	00:06:27	00:29:46	00:36:13
Nicole Rose (g)	00:07:55	00:28:19	00:36:14
Lisa Kenny	00:05:05	00:31:13	00:36:18
Lisa Young	00:07:55	00:28:24	00:36:19
Richard Lapworth	00:13:46	00:22:46	00:36:32
Martin Judge	00:13:00	00:23:34	00:36:34
Mark Rose (g)	00:10:27	00:26:12	00:36:39
Alex Sharpe	00:07:55	00:28:46	00:36:41
Trevor Day	00:10:27	00:26:16	00:36:43
Mark Walton (g)	00:10:27	00:26:18	00:36:45
Carol Williams	00:05:05	00:31:42	00:36:47
Jane Batchelor (g)	00:02:46	00:34:03	00:36:49
Paul Mattock	00:13:00	00:23:54	00:36:54
Cathy Keay	00:07:55	00:29:01	00:36:56
Peter Paprcka	00:14:46	00:22:13	00:36:59
Ross Cooper	00:17:01	00:20:01	00:37:02
Dave Lee	00:14:46	00:22:24	00:37:10
Julie Hall	00:02:46	00:34:25	00:37:11
Leighton Jackson	00:13:46	00:23:29	00:37:15
Marie Edmunds	00:13:00	00:24:17	00:37:17
Chris Ramadah	00:13:00	00:24:18	00:37:18
Marie O Connor	00:04:20	00:32:59	00:37:19
Hugh Miller	00:13:00	00:24:20	00:37:20
Lizzie Dobson	00:13:46	00:23:34	00:37:20
Dave Cass	00:13:46	00:23:36	00:37:22
Lorraine Chamberlain (g)	00:09:19	00:28:16	00:37:35
Dave Robbins (g)	00:11:26	00:26:11	00:37:37
Sonia Blackaby	00:06:27	00:31:18	00:37:45

Kelvin Elliot	00:07:00	00:31:02	00:38:02
Jessica Rexworthy	00:13:00	00:25:05	00:38:05
lan Bourne	00:13:46	00:24:25	00:38:11
Martin Smith	00:13:00	00:25:29	00:38:29
Jenna Pogue	00:07:00	00:31:45	00:38:45
Philip Sellars	00:13:00	00:25:46	00:38:46
Nikki Carter	00:09:19	00:29:34	00:38:53
Elisabeth Connolly (J)	00:00:56	00:37:58	00:38:54
Kelli Boyde	00:00:00	00:39:09	00:39:09
Dave Phillips	00:05:05	00:34:18	00:39:23
Mylene Feeney	00:02:46	00:36:58	00:39:44
Louise Shore Marston	00:13:00	00:27:09	00:40:09
Paula Shore Marston	00:13:46	00:26:24	00:40:10
John Peavoy	00:14:19	00:25:55	00:40:14
Ed Goodwin	00:07:00	00:34:18	00:41:18
Stuart Liggins	00:13:46	00:28:08	00:41:54
Dave Goodwin	00:19:35	00:26:31	00:46:06